
(b) Programmes

The Institute is committed to make payments totalling approximately $1,302,400 in 
subsequent years ($1,248,400 in 1989-90) subject to compliance by the recipients with the 
terms of the agreements.

1989 1988

$ $

Research
Responsive grants, awards 

and scholarships 
Public programmes 
Information services

547,000 360,000

515,300
210,100

30,000

644,300
149,000

2,400

1.302,400 1,155.700
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