## (b) Programmes

The Institute is committed to make payments totalling approximately \$1,302,400 in subsequent years (\$1,248,400 in 1989-90) subject to compliance by the recipients with the terms of the agreements.

	1989	1988
	\$	\$
Research Responsive grants, awards	547,000	360,000
and scholarships	515,300	644,300
Public programmes	210,100	149,000
Information services	30,000	2,400
	1,302,400	1,155,700